Men's Shirt (Laundered)
Hung

Folded

French Cuff (Folded)
Tuxedo (Hung)

Tuxedo (Folded)

Tuxedo (French Cuff)
Hand Pressed Shirts

Wet Clean

Child shirt

Golf Shirt/Tee Shirt (dry clean)
Regular

Cotton

Linen

Silk

Tee Shirt (dry clean)
Regular

Cotton

Linen

Silk

Blouse
Regular
Cotton
Linen
Silk
Camisole
Regular
Cotton
Linen
Silk

Dress
Regular
Cotton
Linen
Silk

Skirt
Regular
Cotton
Linen
Silk
Leather

Lined Skirts
Regular
Cotton
Linen

Silk

Pyjamas

Sleeping Bag

$4.95
$5.30
$5.75
$6.75
$7.10
$7.20
$11.95
$11.95

$4.95

$14.95
$16.10
$17.95
$20.65

$12.95
$14.10
$15.95
$18.65

$14.95
$16.10
$17.95
$20.65

$12.95
$14.10
$15.95
$18.65

$35.20
$36.35
$38.20
$40.90

$17.20
$18.35
$20.20
$22.90
$78.90

$18.20
$19.35
$21.20
$23.90

$24.95

$54.55
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Shirt D.C.
Regular $12.95
Cotton $14.10
Linen $15.95
Silk $18.65
Lab Coat $15.90
Shorts
Regular $15.95
Cotton $17.10
Linen $18.95
Silk $21.65
Tie
Regular $9.80
Cotton $10.95
Linen $12.80
Silk $15.50
Vest $11.30
Canada Goose Vest (Down) $45.90
Leather $65.90
Pants
Regular $17.20
Pleated $23.15
Y Lined $17.75
Cotton $18.35
Linen $20.20
Silk $20.90
Leather $77.50
Hand Pressed Pants Add $4.75
Jeans $17.55
Jumpsuit
Long $35.95
2pc Suit
1/2 lined (only pants) $17.75
Lined (only jacket) $19.20
Regular $35.40
with skirt $36.00
Cotton $37.70
Reg Jacket lined-1/2 lined pants $37.95
Linen $38.40
Silk $41.10
Lady Hand Pressed suit 2 pc $44.95
Men Hand Pressed suit 2 pc $49.95
2pc Tuxedo
1/2 Lined $47.60
Regular $49.00
Lined $50.00

Sport Jacket
Regular

With Lining

Cotton

Linen

Silk

Hand Pressed Jacket
SuedeSleeves
Sheepskin

Outer Jacket
Windbreaker
Regular
Cotton

Linen

Silk

Down
Leather/Suede

Coat %

Regular

Cotton

Silk

With fur trim
With leather trim
Down

Raincoat
Regular
Cotton

Coats
Regular
Lined
Cotton
Leather trim
Down
Suede
Leather
Sheepskin
Luxury

Coat (release required)
CG (Reg/Down/Lined)
CG Jacket out Down/Lined/Fur

3/4 CG Length Down/Lined/Fur
3/4 CG Length Down/Lined

CG Coat Full Down/Lined
CG Coat Full Down/Lined Fur

All Canada Goose Hood Add

$19.95
$21.95
$24.95
$24.95
$29.95
$34.95
$89.35
$143.90

$31.30
$35.95
$37.10
$36.95
$41.65
$51.45
$102.85

$39.95
$41.10
$45.65
$50.35
$53.75
$55.45

$42.29
$43.44

$43.95
$44.95
$45.10
$57.75
$59.45
$116.60
$121.00
$155.05
$121.00

$94.35
$104.75

$108.75
$98.35

$102.35
$112.80

$14.95
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Sweaters
Regular
Cotton
Heavy
Cashmere
Linen

CG Sweater
Silk

Scarf
Regular
Cotton
Linen
Shawl

Cashmere
Silk

Linens

Flat Sheet
Fitted Sheet
Pillow Case
Pillow Sham

Household (release required)
Table Cloth

Regular (54" Plain)

Large (72" Plain)

Fancy

Regular (54")

Large (72")

Lacy

Regular (54")

Large (72")

Napkins
Regular
Hankies
Doilies

Blankets
Reg
Double
Queen
King

Bathmat

$15.15
$16.30
$17.00
$17.55
$18.15
$18.95
$20.85

$12.95
$14.10
$15.95
$15.95
$17.20
$18.65

$18.95
$20.50
$6.10

$18.55

$26.05
$46.95

$36.65
$65.95

$48.50
$65.95

$5.05
$5.00
$14.15

$39.10
$43.95
$45.95
$48.20

$32.95

Price List for Parkers Cleaners

Cummerbund
Regular

Linen

Silk

Hood
Regular
Fur

Pillow (down)
Regular

Duvet
Twin
Plain
Double
Queen
King
Down_
Twin
Double
Queen
King

Duvet Cover
Twin

Double
Queen

King

Rug Cleaning $3.50 per sq.ft.
(release required)

Minimum charge

Stain/odour Treatment

$0.90 per sqft (additional)
Minimum charge

Sheepskin

Window Treatments
Curtains

Drapes

Sheers

Valance

Tie backs

$12.20
$15.05
$17.65

$10.95
$21.35

$60.90

$64.95
$64.95
$70.90
$72.10
$88.80

$84.90
$90.85
$92.05
$94.15

$51.00
$60.00
$65.00
$78.00

$36.00

$10.00
$76.90 +

Call for price
Call for price
Call for price
Call for price
$5.00

Robe
Regular
Cotton
Linen
Silk

Gowns $ 95.95 & Up
Velour

Velvet

Lace

Linen

Satin

Silk

Pleated less 12 pleats
Fancy

Beaded

More than 12 pleats

Wedding Gown

Gown

Destination Wedding Kit
Veil

Gloves Lthr or Sde

UGGS (release required)
Per Pair

Baseball Cap

Ski Hat

Snowsuit

Sofas

Arm Cover
Couch Cover
Chair Cover
Sofa Cover
Cushion Cover

Box

$33.95
$35.10
$36.95
$39.65

$97.15
$98.30
$98.35
$98.95
$99.30
$101.65
$101.90
$102.90
$109.75
$111.20+

$500.00
$61.50
$35.00

$ 49.00

$ 50.90
$18.95
$9.60

$65.70
$14.15
$54.55
$34.90

$54.55
$24.95 +

$112.25
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