Price List for Parkers Cleaners

Men's Shirt (Laundered)		Shirt D.C.		Sport Jacket	
Hung	\$4.95	Regular	\$12.95	Regular	\$19.95
Folded	\$5.30	Cotton	\$14.10	With Lining	\$21.95
French Cuff (Folded)	\$5.75	Linen	\$15.95	Cotton	\$24.95
			•		
Tuxedo (Hung)	\$6.75	Silk	\$18.65	Linen	\$24.95
Tuxedo (Folded)	\$7.10			Silk	\$29.95
Tuxedo (French Cuff)	\$7.20	Lab Coat	\$15.90	Hand Pressed Jacket	\$34.95
Hand Pressed Shirts	\$11.95			SuedeSleeves	\$89.35
Wet Clean	\$11.95	Shorts		Sheepskin	\$143.90
		Regular	\$15.95		
Child shirt	\$4.95	Cotton	\$17.10		
		Linen	\$18.95	Outer Jacket	
Golf Shirt/Tee Shirt (dry clean)		Silk	\$21.65	Windbreaker	\$31.30
Regular	\$14.95			Regular	\$35.95
Cotton	\$16.10	Tie		Cotton	\$37.10
Linen	\$17.95	Regular	\$9.80	Linen	\$36.95
Silk	\$20.65	Cotton	\$10.95	Silk	\$41.65
	Ţ_0.00	Linen	\$12.80	Down	\$51.45
Tee Shirt (dry clean)		Silk	\$15.50	Leather/Suede	\$102.85
	\$12.95	JIIK	ψ10.00	Leadier/Sucde	ψ102.00
Regular					
Cotton	\$14.10 \$15.05	V	¢44.00	C+3/	
Linen	\$15.95	Vest	\$11.30	Coat ¾	400.0 =
Silk	\$18.65	Canada Goose Vest (Down)	\$45.90	Regular	\$39.95
		Leather	\$65.90	Cotton	\$41.10
Blouse				Silk	\$45.65
Regular	\$14.95	Pants		With fur trim	\$50.35
Cotton	\$16.10	Regular	\$17.20	With leather trim	\$53.75
Linen	\$17.95	Pleated	\$23.15	Down	\$55.45
Silk	\$20.65	½ Lined	\$17.75		
Camisole		Cotton	\$18.35		
Regular	\$12.95	Linen	\$20.20	Raincoat	
Cotton	\$14.10	Silk	\$20.90	Regular	\$42.29
Linen	\$15.95	Leather	\$77.50	Cotton	\$43.44
Silk	\$18.65	Hand Pressed Pants A		00000	4.0
Siik	φ10.00		Ψσ	Coats	
Dress				Regular	\$43.95
	\$35.20	Jeans	\$17.55	Lined	\$44.95
Regular		Jeans	Φ17.55		
Cotton	\$36.35	•		Cotton	\$45.10
Linen	\$38.20	Jumpsuit	40- 0-	Leather trim	\$57.75
Silk	\$40.90	Long	\$35.95	Down	\$59.45
				Suede	\$116.60
Skirt		2pc Suit		Leather	\$121.00
Regular	\$17.20	1/2 lined (only pants)	\$17.75	Sheepskin	\$155.05
Cotton	\$18.35	Lined (only jacket)	\$19.20	Luxury	\$121.00
Linen	\$20.20	Regular	\$35.40		
Silk	\$22.90	with skirt	\$36.00		
Leather	\$78.90	Cotton	\$37.70	Coat (release required)	
		Reg Jacket lined-1/2 lined pants	\$37.95	CG (Reg/Down/Lined)	\$94.35
Lined Skirts		Linen	\$38.40	CG Jacket out Down/Lined/Fur	\$104.75
Regular	\$18.20	Silk	\$41.10		
Cotton	\$19.35	Lady Hand Pressed suit 2 pc	\$44.95	3/4 CG Length Down/Lined/Fur	\$108.75
	\$19.33	Men Hand Pressed suit 2 pc		3/4 CG Length Down/Lined	
Linen		wen rand rressed suit 2 pc	\$49.95	3/4 CG Length Down/Lined	\$98.35
Silk	\$23.90	2 T		CC C - A Full D	#400.05
	004.05	2pc Tuxedo	0.47.00	CG Coat Full Down/Lined	\$102.35
Pyjamas	\$24.95	1/2 Lined	\$47.60	CG Coat Full Down/Lined Fur	\$112.80
		Regular	\$49.00		
Sleeping Bag	\$54.55	Lined	\$50.00	All Canada Goose Hood Add	\$14.95

Price List for Parkers Cleaners

Compatance		Cummanhumd		Daka	
Sweaters	Φ4 <i>Γ</i> .4 <i>Γ</i>	Cummerbund	#40.00	Robe	#00.05
Regular	\$15.15	Regular	\$12.20	Regular	\$33.95
Cotton	\$16.30	Linen	\$15.05	Cotton	\$35.10
Heavy	\$17.00	Silk	\$17.65	Linen	\$36.95
Cashmere	\$17.55			Silk	\$39.65
Linen	\$18.15				
CG Sweater	\$18.95	Hood			
Silk	\$20.85	Regular	\$10.95		
		Fur	\$21.35	Gowns \$ 95.95 & Up	
Scarf				Velour	\$97.15
Regular	\$12.95			Velvet	\$98.30
Cotton	\$14.10	Pillow (down)		Lace	\$98.35
Linen	\$15.95	· · ·	\$60.90	Linen	\$98.95
Shawl		Regular	φυυ.90		
Cashmere	\$15.95	n .		Satin	\$99.30
	\$17.20	Duvet	004.07	Silk	\$101.65
Silk	\$18.65	Twin	\$64.95	Pleated less 12 pleats	\$101.90
		Plain	\$64.95	Fancy	\$102.90
Linens		Double	\$70.90	Beaded	\$109.75
Flat Sheet	\$18.95	Queen	\$72.10	More than 12 pleats	\$111.20+
Fitted Sheet	\$20.50	King	\$88.80		
Pillow Case	\$6.10	<u>Down</u>		Wedding Gown	
Pillow Sham	\$18.55	Twin	\$84.90	Gown	\$500.00
		Double	\$90.85	Destination Wedding Kit	\$61.50
Household (release required)		Queen	\$92.05	Veil	\$35.00
Table Cloth		King	\$94.15		
Regular (54" Plain)	\$26.05	5	, -	Gloves Lthr or Sde	\$ 49.00
		Duvet Cover		Gioves Lim of Suc	ψ +3.00
Large (72" Plain)	\$46.95	Duvet Cover Twin	\$51.00		Ψ 40.00
Large (72" Plain) <u>Fancy</u>	\$46.95	Twin	\$51.00 \$60.00	UGGS (release required)	
Large (72" Plain) <u>Fancy</u> Regular (54")	\$46.95 \$36.65	Twin Double	\$60.00		\$ 50.90
Large (72" Plain) Fancy Regular (54") Large (72")	\$46.95	Twin Double Queen	\$60.00 \$65.00	UGGS (release required) Per Pair	\$ 50.90
Large (72" Plain) Fancy Regular (54") Large (72") Lacy	\$46.95 \$36.65 \$65.95	Twin Double	\$60.00	UGGS (release required)	
Large (72" Plain) Fancy Regular (54") Large (72") Lacy Regular (54")	\$46.95 \$36.65 \$65.95 \$48.50	Twin Double Queen King	\$60.00 \$65.00	UGGS (release required) Per Pair Baseball Cap	\$ 50.90 \$18.95
Large (72" Plain) Fancy Regular (54") Large (72") Lacy	\$46.95 \$36.65 \$65.95	Twin Double Queen King Rug Cleaning \$3.50 per sq.ft.	\$60.00 \$65.00	UGGS (release required) Per Pair	\$ 50.90
Large (72" Plain) Fancy Regular (54") Large (72") Lacy Regular (54") Large (72")	\$46.95 \$36.65 \$65.95 \$48.50	Twin Double Queen King Rug Cleaning \$3.50 per sq.ft. (release required)	\$60.00 \$65.00 \$78.00	UGGS (release required) Per Pair Baseball Cap Ski Hat	\$ 50.90 \$18.95 \$9.60
Large (72" Plain) Fancy Regular (54") Large (72") Lacy Regular (54") Large (72") Napkins	\$46.95 \$36.65 \$65.95 \$48.50 \$65.95	Twin Double Queen King Rug Cleaning \$3.50 per sq.ft. (release required) Minimum charge	\$60.00 \$65.00	UGGS (release required) Per Pair Baseball Cap	\$ 50.90 \$18.95
Large (72" Plain) Fancy Regular (54") Large (72") Lacy Regular (54") Large (72") Napkins Regular	\$46.95 \$36.65 \$65.95 \$48.50 \$65.95	Twin Double Queen King Rug Cleaning \$3.50 per sq.ft. (release required) Minimum charge Stain/odour Treatment	\$60.00 \$65.00 \$78.00	UGGS (release required) Per Pair Baseball Cap Ski Hat Snowsuit	\$ 50.90 \$18.95 \$9.60
Large (72" Plain) Fancy Regular (54") Large (72") Lacy Regular (54") Large (72") Napkins Regular Hankies	\$46.95 \$36.65 \$65.95 \$48.50 \$65.95 \$5.05 \$5.00	Twin Double Queen King Rug Cleaning \$3.50 per sq.ft. (release required) Minimum charge Stain/odour Treatment \$0.90 per sqft (additional)	\$60.00 \$65.00 \$78.00 \$36.00	UGGS (release required) Per Pair Baseball Cap Ski Hat Snowsuit Sofas	\$ 50.90 \$18.95 \$9.60 \$65.70
Large (72" Plain) Fancy Regular (54") Large (72") Lacy Regular (54") Large (72") Napkins Regular	\$46.95 \$36.65 \$65.95 \$48.50 \$65.95	Twin Double Queen King Rug Cleaning \$3.50 per sq.ft. (release required) Minimum charge Stain/odour Treatment \$0.90 per sqft (additional) Minimum charge	\$60.00 \$65.00 \$78.00 \$36.00	UGGS (release required) Per Pair Baseball Cap Ski Hat Snowsuit	\$ 50.90 \$18.95 \$9.60
Large (72" Plain) Fancy Regular (54") Large (72") Lacy Regular (54") Large (72") Napkins Regular Hankies	\$46.95 \$36.65 \$65.95 \$48.50 \$65.95 \$5.05 \$5.00	Twin Double Queen King Rug Cleaning \$3.50 per sq.ft. (release required) Minimum charge Stain/odour Treatment \$0.90 per sqft (additional)	\$60.00 \$65.00 \$78.00 \$36.00	UGGS (release required) Per Pair Baseball Cap Ski Hat Snowsuit Sofas	\$ 50.90 \$18.95 \$9.60 \$65.70
Large (72" Plain) Fancy Regular (54") Large (72") Lacy Regular (54") Large (72") Napkins Regular Hankies	\$46.95 \$36.65 \$65.95 \$48.50 \$65.95 \$5.05 \$5.00	Twin Double Queen King Rug Cleaning \$3.50 per sq.ft. (release required) Minimum charge Stain/odour Treatment \$0.90 per sqft (additional) Minimum charge	\$60.00 \$65.00 \$78.00 \$36.00	UGGS (release required) Per Pair Baseball Cap Ski Hat Snowsuit Sofas Arm Cover	\$ 50.90 \$18.95 \$9.60 \$65.70
Large (72" Plain) Fancy Regular (54") Large (72") Lacy Regular (54") Large (72") Napkins Regular Hankies Doilies	\$46.95 \$36.65 \$65.95 \$48.50 \$65.95 \$5.05 \$5.00	Twin Double Queen King Rug Cleaning \$3.50 per sq.ft. (release required) Minimum charge Stain/odour Treatment \$0.90 per sqft (additional) Minimum charge	\$60.00 \$65.00 \$78.00 \$36.00	UGGS (release required) Per Pair Baseball Cap Ski Hat Snowsuit Sofas Arm Cover Couch Cover	\$ 50.90 \$18.95 \$9.60 \$65.70 \$14.15 \$54.55
Large (72" Plain) Fancy Regular (54") Large (72") Lacy Regular (54") Large (72") Napkins Regular Hankies Doilies Blankets	\$46.95 \$36.65 \$65.95 \$48.50 \$65.95 \$5.05 \$5.00 \$14.15	Twin Double Queen King Rug Cleaning \$3.50 per sq.ft. (release required) Minimum charge Stain/odour Treatment \$0.90 per sqft (additional) Minimum charge Sheepskin	\$60.00 \$65.00 \$78.00 \$36.00	UGGS (release required) Per Pair Baseball Cap Ski Hat Snowsuit Sofas Arm Cover Couch Cover Chair Cover	\$ 50.90 \$18.95 \$9.60 \$65.70 \$14.15 \$54.55 \$34.90
Large (72" Plain) Fancy Regular (54") Large (72") Lacy Regular (54") Large (72") Napkins Regular Hankies Doilies Blankets Reg Double	\$46.95 \$36.65 \$65.95 \$48.50 \$65.95 \$5.05 \$5.00 \$14.15	Twin Double Queen King Rug Cleaning \$3.50 per sq.ft. (release required) Minimum charge Stain/odour Treatment \$0.90 per sqft (additional) Minimum charge	\$60.00 \$65.00 \$78.00 \$36.00	UGGS (release required) Per Pair Baseball Cap Ski Hat Snowsuit Sofas Arm Cover Couch Cover Chair Cover Sofa Cover	\$ 50.90 \$18.95 \$9.60 \$65.70 \$14.15 \$54.55 \$34.90 \$54.55
Large (72" Plain) Fancy Regular (54") Large (72") Lacy Regular (54") Large (72") Napkins Regular Hankies Doilies Blankets Reg Double Queen	\$46.95 \$36.65 \$65.95 \$48.50 \$65.95 \$5.05 \$5.00 \$14.15	Twin Double Queen King Rug Cleaning \$3.50 per sq.ft. (release required) Minimum charge Stain/odour Treatment \$0.90 per sqft (additional) Minimum charge Sheepskin Window Treatments Curtains	\$60.00 \$65.00 \$78.00 \$36.00 \$10.00 \$76.90 +	UGGS (release required) Per Pair Baseball Cap Ski Hat Snowsuit Sofas Arm Cover Couch Cover Chair Cover Sofa Cover	\$ 50.90 \$18.95 \$9.60 \$65.70 \$14.15 \$54.55 \$34.90 \$54.55
Large (72" Plain) Fancy Regular (54") Large (72") Lacy Regular (54") Large (72") Napkins Regular Hankies Doilies Blankets Reg Double	\$46.95 \$36.65 \$65.95 \$48.50 \$65.95 \$5.05 \$5.00 \$14.15	Twin Double Queen King Rug Cleaning \$3.50 per sq.ft. (release required) Minimum charge Stain/odour Treatment \$0.90 per sqft (additional) Minimum charge Sheepskin Window Treatments	\$60.00 \$65.00 \$78.00 \$36.00 \$10.00 \$76.90 +	UGGS (release required) Per Pair Baseball Cap Ski Hat Snowsuit Sofas Arm Cover Couch Cover Chair Cover Sofa Cover Cushion Cover	\$ 50.90 \$18.95 \$9.60 \$65.70 \$14.15 \$54.55 \$34.90 \$54.55 \$24.95 +
Large (72" Plain) Fancy Regular (54") Large (72") Lacy Regular (54") Large (72") Napkins Regular Hankies Doilies Blankets Reg Double Queen King	\$46.95 \$36.65 \$65.95 \$48.50 \$65.95 \$5.05 \$5.00 \$14.15 \$39.10 \$43.95 \$45.95 \$48.20	Twin Double Queen King Rug Cleaning \$3.50 per sq.ft. (release required) Minimum charge Stain/odour Treatment \$0.90 per sqft (additional) Minimum charge Sheepskin Window Treatments Curtains Drapes Sheers	\$60.00 \$65.00 \$78.00 \$36.00 \$10.00 \$76.90 + Call for price Call for price	UGGS (release required) Per Pair Baseball Cap Ski Hat Snowsuit Sofas Arm Cover Couch Cover Chair Cover Sofa Cover Cushion Cover	\$ 50.90 \$18.95 \$9.60 \$65.70 \$14.15 \$54.55 \$34.90 \$54.55
Large (72" Plain) Fancy Regular (54") Large (72") Lacy Regular (54") Large (72") Napkins Regular Hankies Doilies Blankets Reg Double Queen	\$46.95 \$36.65 \$65.95 \$48.50 \$65.95 \$5.05 \$5.00 \$14.15	Twin Double Queen King Rug Cleaning \$3.50 per sq.ft. (release required) Minimum charge Stain/odour Treatment \$0.90 per sqft (additional) Minimum charge Sheepskin Window Treatments Curtains Drapes	\$60.00 \$65.00 \$78.00 \$36.00 \$10.00 \$76.90 +	UGGS (release required) Per Pair Baseball Cap Ski Hat Snowsuit Sofas Arm Cover Couch Cover Chair Cover Sofa Cover Cushion Cover	\$ 50.90 \$18.95 \$9.60 \$65.70 \$14.15 \$54.55 \$34.90 \$54.55 \$24.95 +